Product Specifications

Daily organic
input
Average Daily
Power
Consumption

Size L*W*H

Weight
Monthly organic
Input

Annual organic
Input

E-P 30

30Kg

5-6KW

70cm * 90cm *
110cm

150Kg

900Kg

10,800Kg

E-P 50

50Kg

12-14KW

120cm * 90cm *
110cm

300Kg

1,500Kg

18,000Kg

E-P 100

100Kg

16-20KW

180cm * 120cm *
120cm

500Kg

3,000Kg

36,000Kg

E-P 250

250Kg

30-36KW

270cm * 165cm *
145cm

900Kg

7,500Kg

90,000Kg

E-P 500

500Kg

45-53KW

320cm * 170cm *
185cm

1,600Kg

15,000Kg

180,000Kg

E-P 1000

1,000Kg

58-64KW

450cm * 180cm *
190cm

2,600Kg

30,000Kg

360,000Kg
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EnyPro Nature

redefining waste management

E-P 2000

2,000Kg

75-84KW

650cm * 190cm *
200cm

4,200Kg

60,000Kg

720,000Kg
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# 25b7b6

E-P 5000

5,000Kg

100-144KW

750cm * 200cm *
220cm

5,500Kg

150,000Kg

1,800,000Kg
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